Materiali — Progr.0+520.00

Vol.

(m’)

19.71
1438.25

0.00
66.80

84.92

(m?)

0.50
83.40
0.00
3.46

4.40

Materiale

Gradone

Rilevato

Scavo

Scotico

Terreno vegetale

Materiali — Progr.0+440.00

Vol.

(m)

18.83
274.65

0.03
47.25

44.51

Area

(m?)

0.98
15.90
0.00
2.44
2.31

Materlale

Gradone

Rilevato

Scavo

Scotico

Terreno vegetale
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